PHILIPPINE OVERSEAS EMPLOYMENT ADMINISTRATION

OVERSEAS EMPLOYMENT STATISTICS

DEPLOYED OFW TEACHERS BY DESTINATION BY GENDER - NEW HIRES
Y2017

Deployed Teachers by Country/Destination Male Female Total

ANGOLA 3 - 3
Teaching Professionals 3 - 3
Vocational Education Teachers 3 - 3
AUSTRALIA 1 2 3
Teaching Professionals 1 2 3
Teaching Professionals Not Elsewhere Classified 1 1 2
University and Higher Education Teachers - 1 1
AZERBAIJAN 1 1 2
Teaching Professionals 1 1 2
Teaching Professionals Not Elsewhere Classified - 1 1
Vocational Education Teachers 1 - 1
BAHAMAS 1 - 1
Teaching Professionals 1 - 1
University and Higher Education Teachers 1 - 1
BAHRAIN 11 23 34
Teaching Professionals 11 23 34
Early Childhood Educators - 1 1
Primary School Teachers 1 - 1
Secondary Education Teachers 2 3 5
Teaching Professionals Not Elsewhere Classified 2 7 9
University and Higher Education Teachers 6 12 18
BRUNEI DARUSSALAM 5 23 28
Teaching Professionals 5 23 28
Other Language Teachers - 1 1
Other Music Teachers 1 3 4
Primary School Teachers 1 1 2
Teaching Professionals Not Elsewhere Classified - 1 1
University and Higher Education Teachers 2 17 19
Vocational Education Teachers 1 - 1
CAMBODIA - 2 2
Teaching Professionals - 2 2
Early Childhood Educators - 1 1
Other Language Teachers - 1 1
CHINA PEOPLES REPUBLIC OF 19 71 20
Teaching Professionals 19 71 90
Other Arts Teachers - 1 1
Other Language Teachers 11 38 49
Other Music Teachers - 1 1
Teaching Professionals Not Elsewhere Classified 1 1 2
University and Higher Education Teachers 7 30 37
EAST TIMOR 1 - 1
Teaching Professionals 1 - 1
Vocational Education Teachers 1 - 1




ETHIOPIA
Teaching Professionals
Teaching Professionals Not Elsewhere Classified
University and Higher Education Teachers
FEDERATED STATES OF MICRONESIA
Teaching Professionals
Teaching Professionals Not Elsewhere Classified
University and Higher Education Teachers
INDIA
Teaching Professionals
University and Higher Education Teachers
INDONESIA
Teaching Professionals
Other Language Teachers
Primary School Teachers
Secondary Education Teachers
Teaching Professionals Not Elsewhere Classified
University and Higher Education Teachers
JAPAN
Teaching Professionals
Early Childhood Educators
Other Language Teachers
Teaching Professionals Not Elsewhere Classified
University and Higher Education Teachers
KAZAKHSTAN
Teaching Professionals
Early Childhood Educators
Other Language Teachers
Secondary Education Teachers
Teaching Professionals Not Elsewhere Classified
University and Higher Education Teachers
KOREA SOUTH
Teaching Professionals
Primary School Teachers
Teaching Professionals Not Elsewhere Classified
University and Higher Education Teachers
KUWAIT
Teaching Professionals
Early Childhood Educators
Information Technology Trainers
Other Arts Teachers
Other Language Teachers
Primary School Teachers
Secondary Education Teachers
Teaching Professionals Not Elsewhere Classified
University and Higher Education Teachers
Vocational Education Teachers
KYRGYZ REPUBLIC
Teaching Professionals
Other Arts Teachers

41
41
39

=

W0 R R R R

34
34

25

11
11

RRWRER AN

14
228
228

175
14
34
19
19

N P, WO O o b~ W

vy n
o o

W k=L ONN P -

3

o

R R(R e

(G, N, )
N O o

N NNRFP P NNN

H b
U O ==

21
262
262

200
15
41
30
30

EEE

11

W =, W NN

53
53

WL ONN P B

3

w

_ NN P



University and Higher Education Teachers
MALAYSIA
Teaching Professionals
Other Language Teachers
Secondary Education Teachers
Teaching Professionals Not Elsewhere Classified
University and Higher Education Teachers -
MARSHALL ISLANDS -
Teaching Professionals -
Teaching Professionals Not Elsewhere Classified -
University and Higher Education Teachers -
MOROCCO 1
Teaching Professionals 1
Teaching Professionals Not Elsewhere Classified 1
MYANMAR (BURMA) -
Teaching Professionals -
University and Higher Education Teachers -
NAURU -
Teaching Professionals -
Special Needs Teachers -
NEW ZEALAND -
Teaching Professionals -
University and Higher Education Teachers -
NIGERIA 1
Teaching Professionals 1
Information Technology Trainers 1
OMAN 12
Teaching Professionals 12
Early Childhood Educators -
Other Language Teachers -
Primary School Teachers -
Teaching Professionals Not Elsewhere Classified 12
University and Higher Education Teachers -
PAKISTAN -
Teaching Professionals -
University and Higher Education Teachers -
PAPUA NEW GUINEA 2
Teaching Professionals 2
Information Technology Trainers 2
Primary School Teachers -
University and Higher Education Teachers -
POLAND -
Teaching Professionals -
Early Childhood Educators -
Other Language Teachers -
QATAR 21
Teaching Professionals 21
Early Childhood Educators -
Education Methods Specialist 6
Teaching Professionals Not Elsewhere Classified 2

N R, N U -

w

PR R R R R R R R R P, NNND D

NN
[y

NNPEFP R RPRJOOR PP

PN WW R~ -

==
Hibh -

P R(RRPRRRPRRRRRRRRRPRRLNNNDOOPRO

= w w
0 P, O WWw

RPN WWERE RPN R R R

100
100

50



University and Higher Education Teachers
SAIPAN
Teaching Professionals
University and Higher Education Teachers
Vocational Education Teachers
SAUDI ARABIA
Teaching Professionals
Early Childhood Educators
Education Methods Specialist
Other Language Teachers
Primary School Teachers
Secondary Education Teachers

Teaching Professionals Not Elsewhere Classified

University and Higher Education Teachers
Vocational Education Teachers
SINGAPORE
Teaching Professionals
Early Childhood Educators
Education Methods Specialist
Special Needs Teachers
University and Higher Education Teachers
SOUTH AFRICA
Teaching Professionals
University and Higher Education Teachers
TAIWAN
Teaching Professionals
Other Language Teachers
University and Higher Education Teachers
THAILAND
Teaching Professionals
Other Language Teachers

Teaching Professionals Not Elsewhere Classified

University and Higher Education Teachers
UNITED ARAB EMIRATES
Teaching Professionals
Education Methods Specialist
Primary School Teachers
Secondary Education Teachers

Teaching Professionals Not Elsewhere Classified

University and Higher Education Teachers
UNITED KINGDOM
Teaching Professionals
Information Technology Trainers
University and Higher Education Teachers
UNITED STATES
Teaching Professionals
Special Needs Teachers

Teaching Professionals Not Elsewhere Classified

University and Higher Education Teachers
VIETNAM

13

65
65

= R 00 W

23
18
11

Ww b wNn OO

30

N

121
121

229
229
141

(o]
A -

N R WWR KRR

W w R = NN
A U1 ONOONEKE U1 0 0

10

12

12

11
26

43

N

186
186

230
230
142

(o]
A -

N FP WWR R R R

w = = W Ww
W o b N NN

33

15
15

13
33



Teaching Professionals
Early Childhood Educators
Education Methods Specialist
Other Language Teachers
Teaching Professionals Not Elsewhere Classified
University and Higher Education Teachers
Grand Total

26

11

11
1,055

33

13

14
1,328



