PHILIPPINE OVERSEAS EMPLOYMENT ADMINISTRATION OVERSEAS EMPLOYMENT STATISTICS DEPLOYED OFW TEACHERS BY DESTINATION BY GENDER - NEW HIRES Y2017

Deployed Teachers by Country/Destination	Male	Female	Total
ANGOLA	3	-	3
Teaching Professionals	3	-	3
Vocational Education Teachers	3	-	3
AUSTRALIA	1	2	3
Teaching Professionals	1	2	3
Teaching Professionals Not Elsewhere Classified	1	1	2
University and Higher Education Teachers	-	1	1
AZERBAIJAN	1	1	2
Teaching Professionals	1	1	2
Teaching Professionals Not Elsewhere Classified	-	1	1
Vocational Education Teachers	1	-	1
BAHAMAS	1	-	1
Teaching Professionals	1	-	1
University and Higher Education Teachers	1	-	1
BAHRAIN	11	23	34
Teaching Professionals	11	23	34
Early Childhood Educators	-	1	1
Primary School Teachers	1	-	1
Secondary Education Teachers	2	3	5
Teaching Professionals Not Elsewhere Classified	2	7	9
University and Higher Education Teachers	6	12	18
BRUNEI DARUSSALAM	5	23	28
Teaching Professionals	5	23	28
Other Language Teachers	-	1	1
Other Music Teachers	1	3	4
Primary School Teachers	1	1	2
Teaching Professionals Not Elsewhere Classified	-	1	1
University and Higher Education Teachers	2	17	19
Vocational Education Teachers	1	-	1
CAMBODIA	-	2	2
Teaching Professionals	-	2	2
Early Childhood Educators	-	1	1
Other Language Teachers	-	1	1
CHINA PEOPLES REPUBLIC OF	19	71	90
Teaching Professionals	19	71	90
Other Arts Teachers	-	1	1
Other Language Teachers	11	38	49
Other Music Teachers	-	1	1
Teaching Professionals Not Elsewhere Classified	1	1	2
University and Higher Education Teachers	7	30	37
EAST TIMOR	1	-	1
Teaching Professionals	1	-	1
Vocational Education Teachers	1	_	1

ETHIOPIA	41	18	59
Teaching Professionals	41	18	59
Teaching Professionals Not Elsewhere Classified	39	18	57
University and Higher Education Teachers	2	-	2
FEDERATED STATES OF MICRONESIA	1	1	2
Teaching Professionals	1	1	2
Teaching Professionals Not Elsewhere Classified	-	1	1
University and Higher Education Teachers	1	-	1
INDIA	1	1	2
Teaching Professionals	1	1	2
University and Higher Education Teachers	1	1	2
INDONESIA	8	33	41
Teaching Professionals	8	33	41
Other Language Teachers	-	4	4
Primary School Teachers	1	5	6
Secondary Education Teachers	-	5	5
Teaching Professionals Not Elsewhere Classified	-	5	5
University and Higher Education Teachers	7	14	21
JAPAN	34	228	262
Teaching Professionals	34	228	262
Early Childhood Educators	1	5	6
Other Language Teachers	25	175	200
Teaching Professionals Not Elsewhere Classified	1	14	15
University and Higher Education Teachers	7	34	41
KAZAKHSTAN	11	19	30
Teaching Professionals	11	19	30
Early Childhood Educators	2	4	6
Other Language Teachers	4	-	4
Secondary Education Teachers	1	3	4
Teaching Professionals Not Elsewhere Classified	1	4	5
University and Higher Education Teachers	3	8	11
KOREA SOUTH	1	6	7
Teaching Professionals	1	6	7
Primary School Teachers	-	3	3
Teaching Professionals Not Elsewhere Classified	-	1	1
University and Higher Education Teachers	1	2	3
KUWAIT	3	50	53
Teaching Professionals	3	50	53
Early Childhood Educators	-	1	1
Information Technology Trainers	-	1	1
Other Arts Teachers	-	2	2
Other Language Teachers	-	2	2
Primary School Teachers	-	9	9
Secondary Education Teachers	-	1	1
Teaching Professionals Not Elsewhere Classified	-	3	3
University and Higher Education Teachers	3	30	33
Vocational Education Teachers	-	1	1
KYRGYZ REPUBLIC	1	1	2
Teaching Professionals	1	1	2
Other Arts Teachers	-	1	1

University and Higher Education Teachers	1	-	1
MALAYSIA	5	9	14
Teaching Professionals	5	9	14
Other Language Teachers	2	3	5
Secondary Education Teachers	1	-	1
Teaching Professionals Not Elsewhere Classified	2	4	6
University and Higher Education Teachers	-	2	2
MARSHALL ISLANDS	-	2	2
Teaching Professionals	-	2	2
Teaching Professionals Not Elsewhere Classified	-	1	1
University and Higher Education Teachers	-	1	1
MOROCCO	1	-	1
Teaching Professionals	1	-	1
Teaching Professionals Not Elsewhere Classified	1	-	1
MYANMAR (BURMA)	-	1	1
Teaching Professionals	-	1	1
University and Higher Education Teachers	-	1	1
NAURU	-	1	1
Teaching Professionals	-	1	1
Special Needs Teachers	-	1	1
NEW ZEALAND	-	1	1
Teaching Professionals	-	1	1
University and Higher Education Teachers	-	1	1
NIGERIA	1	-	1
Teaching Professionals	1	-	1
to form attending to the other transfer and	_		
Information Technology Trainers	1	-	1
OMAN	1 12	21	1 33
- ·	-	21 21	_
OMAN	12		33
OMAN Teaching Professionals	12	21	33
OMAN Teaching Professionals Early Childhood Educators	12	21 6	33 33 6
OMAN Teaching Professionals Early Childhood Educators Other Language Teachers	12	21 6 1	33 33 6 1
OMAN Teaching Professionals Early Childhood Educators Other Language Teachers Primary School Teachers	12 12 - -	21 6 1	33 33 6 1
OMAN Teaching Professionals Early Childhood Educators Other Language Teachers Primary School Teachers Teaching Professionals Not Elsewhere Classified	12 12 - -	21 6 1 1 6	33 33 6 1 1
OMAN Teaching Professionals Early Childhood Educators Other Language Teachers Primary School Teachers Teaching Professionals Not Elsewhere Classified University and Higher Education Teachers PAKISTAN	12 12 - -	21 6 1 1 6 7	33 33 6 1 1 18 7
Teaching Professionals Early Childhood Educators Other Language Teachers Primary School Teachers Teaching Professionals Not Elsewhere Classified University and Higher Education Teachers PAKISTAN Teaching Professionals	12 12 - -	21 6 1 1 6 7 1	33 33 6 1 1 18 7
OMAN Teaching Professionals Early Childhood Educators Other Language Teachers Primary School Teachers Teaching Professionals Not Elsewhere Classified University and Higher Education Teachers PAKISTAN	12 12 - -	21 6 1 1 6 7 1	33 33 6 1 1 18 7 1
Teaching Professionals Early Childhood Educators Other Language Teachers Primary School Teachers Teaching Professionals Not Elsewhere Classified University and Higher Education Teachers PAKISTAN Teaching Professionals University and Higher Education Teachers PAPUA NEW GUINEA	12 12 - - - 12 - -	21 6 1 1 6 7 1	33 33 6 1 1 18 7 1
Teaching Professionals Early Childhood Educators Other Language Teachers Primary School Teachers Teaching Professionals Not Elsewhere Classified University and Higher Education Teachers PAKISTAN Teaching Professionals University and Higher Education Teachers PAPUA NEW GUINEA Teaching Professionals	12 12 - - - 12 - - - -	21 6 1 1 6 7 1 1 1 2	33 33 6 1 1 18 7 1 1
Teaching Professionals Early Childhood Educators Other Language Teachers Primary School Teachers Teaching Professionals Not Elsewhere Classified University and Higher Education Teachers PAKISTAN Teaching Professionals University and Higher Education Teachers PAPUA NEW GUINEA Teaching Professionals Information Technology Trainers	12 12 - - - 12 - - - - 2	21 6 1 1 6 7 1 1 1 2	33 33 6 1 1 18 7 1 1 1 4
Teaching Professionals Early Childhood Educators Other Language Teachers Primary School Teachers Teaching Professionals Not Elsewhere Classified University and Higher Education Teachers PAKISTAN Teaching Professionals University and Higher Education Teachers PAPUA NEW GUINEA Teaching Professionals Information Technology Trainers Primary School Teachers	12 12 - - - 12 - - - - 2	21 6 1 1 6 7 1 1 2 2	33 33 6 1 1 18 7 1 1 1 4
Teaching Professionals Early Childhood Educators Other Language Teachers Primary School Teachers Teaching Professionals Not Elsewhere Classified University and Higher Education Teachers PAKISTAN Teaching Professionals University and Higher Education Teachers PAPUA NEW GUINEA Teaching Professionals Information Technology Trainers	12 12 - - - 12 - - - - 2	21 6 1 1 6 7 1 1 2 2	33 33 6 1 1 18 7 1 1 4 4 2
Teaching Professionals Early Childhood Educators Other Language Teachers Primary School Teachers Teaching Professionals Not Elsewhere Classified University and Higher Education Teachers PAKISTAN Teaching Professionals University and Higher Education Teachers PAPUA NEW GUINEA Teaching Professionals Information Technology Trainers Primary School Teachers University and Higher Education Teachers POLAND	12 12 - - - 12 - - - - 2	21 6 1 1 6 7 1 1 2 2 - 1 1 3	33 33 6 1 1 18 7 1 1 4 4 2 1
Teaching Professionals Early Childhood Educators Other Language Teachers Primary School Teachers Teaching Professionals Not Elsewhere Classified University and Higher Education Teachers PAKISTAN Teaching Professionals University and Higher Education Teachers PAPUA NEW GUINEA Teaching Professionals Information Technology Trainers Primary School Teachers University and Higher Education Teachers POLAND Teaching Professionals	12 12 - - - 12 - - - - 2	21 6 1 1 6 7 1 1 2 2 2 - 1 1 3 3	33 33 6 1 1 18 7 1 1 4 4 2 1 1 3 3
Teaching Professionals Early Childhood Educators Other Language Teachers Primary School Teachers Teaching Professionals Not Elsewhere Classified University and Higher Education Teachers PAKISTAN Teaching Professionals University and Higher Education Teachers PAPUA NEW GUINEA Teaching Professionals Information Technology Trainers Primary School Teachers University and Higher Education Teachers POLAND Teaching Professionals Early Childhood Educators	12 12 - - - 12 - - - - 2	21 6 1 1 6 7 1 1 2 2 - 1 1 3 3	33 33 6 1 1 18 7 1 1 4 4 2 1 1 3 3
Teaching Professionals Early Childhood Educators Other Language Teachers Primary School Teachers Teaching Professionals Not Elsewhere Classified University and Higher Education Teachers PAKISTAN Teaching Professionals University and Higher Education Teachers PAPUA NEW GUINEA Teaching Professionals Information Technology Trainers Primary School Teachers University and Higher Education Teachers POLAND Teaching Professionals Early Childhood Educators Other Language Teachers	12 12 - - - 12 - - - - 2	21 6 1 1 6 7 1 1 2 2 2 - 1 1 3 3	33 33 6 1 1 18 7 1 1 4 4 2 1 1 3 3
Teaching Professionals Early Childhood Educators Other Language Teachers Primary School Teachers Teaching Professionals Not Elsewhere Classified University and Higher Education Teachers PAKISTAN Teaching Professionals University and Higher Education Teachers PAPUA NEW GUINEA Teaching Professionals Information Technology Trainers Primary School Teachers University and Higher Education Teachers POLAND Teaching Professionals Early Childhood Educators Other Language Teachers	12 12	21 6 1 1 6 7 1 1 2 2 2 - 1 1 3 3 2 1 7	33 33 6 1 1 18 7 1 1 4 4 2 1 1 3 3 2 1 100
Teaching Professionals Early Childhood Educators Other Language Teachers Primary School Teachers Teaching Professionals Not Elsewhere Classified University and Higher Education Teachers PAKISTAN Teaching Professionals University and Higher Education Teachers PAPUA NEW GUINEA Teaching Professionals Information Technology Trainers Primary School Teachers University and Higher Education Teachers POLAND Teaching Professionals Early Childhood Educators Other Language Teachers QATAR Teaching Professionals	12 12	21 6 1 1 6 7 1 1 2 2 - 1 1 3 3 2 1 79	33 33 6 1 1 18 7 1 1 4 4 2 1 1 3 3 2 1 100 100
Teaching Professionals Early Childhood Educators Other Language Teachers Primary School Teachers Teaching Professionals Not Elsewhere Classified University and Higher Education Teachers PAKISTAN Teaching Professionals University and Higher Education Teachers PAPUA NEW GUINEA Teaching Professionals Information Technology Trainers Primary School Teachers University and Higher Education Teachers POLAND Teaching Professionals Early Childhood Educators Other Language Teachers QATAR Teaching Professionals Early Childhood Educators	12 12	21 6 1 1 6 7 1 1 2 2 2 - 1 1 3 3 2 1 7	33 33 6 1 1 18 7 1 1 4 4 2 1 1 3 3 3 1 100 100 1
Teaching Professionals Early Childhood Educators Other Language Teachers Primary School Teachers Teaching Professionals Not Elsewhere Classified University and Higher Education Teachers PAKISTAN Teaching Professionals University and Higher Education Teachers PAPUA NEW GUINEA Teaching Professionals Information Technology Trainers Primary School Teachers University and Higher Education Teachers POLAND Teaching Professionals Early Childhood Educators Other Language Teachers QATAR Teaching Professionals	12 12	21 6 1 1 6 7 1 1 2 2 - 1 1 3 3 2 1 79	33 33 6 1 1 18 7 1 1 4 4 2 1 1 3 3 2 1 100 100

University and Higher Education Teachers	13	30	43
SAIPAN	-	4	4
Teaching Professionals	-	4	4
University and Higher Education Teachers	-	2	2
Vocational Education Teachers	-	2	2
SAUDI ARABIA	65	121	186
Teaching Professionals	65	121	186
Early Childhood Educators	-	1	1
Education Methods Specialist	3	1	4
Other Language Teachers	8	10	18
Primary School Teachers	1	-	1
Secondary Education Teachers	1	1	2
Teaching Professionals Not Elsewhere Classified	23	75	98
University and Higher Education Teachers	18	33	51
Vocational Education Teachers	11	-	11
SINGAPORE	1	229	230
Teaching Professionals	1	229	230
Early Childhood Educators	1	141	142
Education Methods Specialist	-	1	1
Special Needs Teachers	-	86	86
University and Higher Education Teachers	-	1	1
SOUTH AFRICA	-	1	1
Teaching Professionals	-	1	1
University and Higher Education Teachers	-	1	1
TAIWAN	-	3	3
Teaching Professionals	-	3	3
Other Language Teachers	-	1	1
University and Higher Education Teachers	-	2	2
THAILAND	9	28	37
Teaching Professionals	9	28	37
Other Language Teachers	2	15	17
Teaching Professionals Not Elsewhere Classified	3	1	4
University and Higher Education Teachers	4	12	16
UNITED ARAB EMIRATES	3	30	33
Teaching Professionals	3	30	33
Education Methods Specialist	-	2	2
Primary School Teachers	-	9	9
Secondary Education Teachers	2	5	7
Teaching Professionals Not Elsewhere Classified	1	4	5
University and Higher Education Teachers	-	10	10
UNITED KINGDOM	-	2	2
Teaching Professionals	-	2	2
Information Technology Trainers	-	1	1
University and Higher Education Teachers	-	1	1
UNITED STATES	3	12	15
Teaching Professionals	3	12	15
Special Needs Teachers	-	1	1
Teaching Professionals Not Elsewhere Classified	1	-	1
University and Higher Education Teachers	2	11	13
VIETNAM	7	26	33

Teaching Professionals	7	26	33
Early Childhood Educators	1	-	1
Education Methods Specialist	-	1	1
Other Language Teachers	2	11	13
Teaching Professionals Not Elsewhere Classified	1	3	4
University and Higher Education Teachers	3	11	14
Grand Total	273	1,055	1,328